
items subject to availability

proteins sourced sustainably 

* consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 

eggs, or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.*

Charcuterie by Paradox
fromage I assorted accompaniments

for two 18 | for four 30 

shareables

pastas

produce

proteins 

corn mash | roasted squash | bacon jus 

belly | hot ginger sauce | lime | crème fraîche

paneer | chilies | yogurt | shallot | curry  

mussels | miso | nduja |  broth

scallops | butternut | pomegranate | nori

shishito | corn rib | sausage | feta

brussels | corn | seasame | basil | queso 

18

18

16

20

21

17

16

rigatoni | pesto | citrus conserva | ricotta 

casarecce | masala gravy | chicken skins

21

23

charred okra | buttermilk crème fraîche | pickled fresno | garlic

yams | chili crisp | cardamom streusel 

cauliflower | grana padano | laurel | grapes

carrots | kimchi | kung pow | cilantro | honey 

sweet choy | agrodolce | truffle  

squash | burrata | tarka beurre blanc | cranberries | corn nuts

potatoes | pesto | chorizo | coulis

beets | chaat | yogurt | agua chile | papadum 

16

15

18

16

11

16

16

16

teres major | tators | roasted vegetables

coppa | chow chow | cabbage | tomatillo

dry aged ribeye for 2 

swordfish | coconut broth | squash | marcona | sage 

38

37

mkt

36

Focaccia Board
produce I assorted spreads 

25 



COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

WINE BY THE GLASS

BOTTLED  BEER

DRAFT BEER

Heaven is a Place on Earth

No Bananer

Lion’s Main

Grand Gold 

Oki Toki

La Vie en Rose

Lobbyist Daiquiri

tequila | beet | turmeric | ginger | orange | lime

rum | creme de banane | cold brew | cinnamon   

bourbon | cascara | five spice | angostura | lime 

mezcal  |  montenegro  |  pineapple  |  cinnamon  |  szechuan peppercorn  |  lime 

suntory toki | licor 43 | dry curacao | cacao | orange | salt

post modern gin | rose | raspberry | cardamom | lemon | bubbles 

privateer single cask for the lobbyist | jaggery | lime

14

15

13

15

15

14

15

Smoke & Mirrors

Dirty Love

lapsang souchong | lemongrass | coconut milk | lemon | lime 

seedlip grove | olive brine | lemon | bay leaf | fennel | thyme | rosemary

10

10

Sparkling

jacques bardelot l champagne brut 

flora I glera I veneto  

summer water | grenache | rosé | beaujolais

fre | sparkling brut | n/a*

White

loud and clear  I sauvignon blanc I loire 

les carisannes I sauvignon blanc I loire  

les vieilles vignes | melon de bourgogne | loire  

gobelsburg I grüner veltliner I austria

giocato I pinot grigio I slovenia 

albert bichot | aligote | burgundy 

mer soleil I chardonnay I california 

fess parker I riesling I santa barbara county  

21

11

13

11

11

14

14

14

12

14

12

 11

Rosé

maris | grenache | languedoc 

fleur de mer I grenache I côtes de provence

miniot | gamay | loire

Red

cooper mountain I pinot noir I willamette 

two mountains I syrah I yakima valley

cala I nero d'avola I sicily 

château de jarnioux I gamay I beaujolais

locations I grenache | spain

brady I cab franc I california 

ancient peaks I cab sav I california

cardedu 'praja' | monica | sardinia  

12

14

13

15

15

15

13

 13

14

15

15

wiseacre ananda                                    

memphis made plaid attack           

montucky cold snack

yazoo hefeweizen

athletic brewing *n/a

wiseacre tiny bomb                  

high cotton mexican lager     

crosstown spacebird                 

crosstown traffic IPA 

7

7

7

8

7

6

6

7

7

coors banquet 

bud light  

michelob ultra 

wiseacre sky dog

 

6

5

5

7

HOUSE COCKTAILS

S P I R I T S


